Name:

Student Tracking Sheet
Grade 10 Applied Science

Earth’s Dynamic Climate ISU
Textbook: Nelson Science Connections 10

Layer Curriculum | Categories Activities Level
Expectation
C 3.1
(50-70%) 39
33
34
3.5
3.6
3.7
Summary Concept Map
Overall Level
Percentage Grade
B Curriculum Activity
(71-85%) Expectation
Overall Level
Percentage Grade
Curriculum Activity
Expectation
A
(86-100%) Overall Level
Percentage Grade
Percentage Pegs
Layer C Layer B Layer A
Level 1 50-54% Level 1 71-73% Level 1 86-88%
Level 2 55-59% Level 2 74-717% Level 2 89-92%
Level 3 60-64% Level 3 78-81% Level 3 93-96%
Level 4 65-70% Level 4 82-85% Level 4 97-100%
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